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International European flights

Travel class

Business Class
Business Class
Business Class
Economy Class
Economy Class
Economy Class

Economy Class

Booking class

C,DJ

H QU
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Miles

2,000

1,250

750

1,250

750

500

125

Worldwide fights from / to / between non-European destinations

Travel class

First Class

Business Class

Business Class

Business Class

Premium Economy Class
Premium Economy Class
Economy Class
Economy Class
Economy Class

Economy Class

Booking class

Miles

3,0 x distance; at least 1,500 miles
2,0 x distance; at least 1,000 miles
1,5 x distance; at least 750 miles
1.0 x distance; at least 500 miles
1,5 x distance; at least 750 miles
1,0 x distance; at least 500 miles
1,5 x distance; at least 760 miles
1.0 x distance; at least 500 miles
0,5 x distance; at least 250 miles

0,25 x distance; at least 250 miles
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