





35103813

Yulia Gapeenko | Dreamstime.com

One Week And 10 Hard-earned Miles Later

1/4

International European flights

Travel class	Booking class	Miles	
Business Class	C, D, J	2,000	
Business Class	z	1,250	
Business Class	P	750	
Economy Class	B, M, Y	1,250	
Economy Class	H, Q, U	750	
Economy Class	S, W	500	
Economy Class	K, L, T	125	

Worldwide fights from / to / between non-European destinations

Travel class	Booking class	Miles
First Class	A, F	3,0 x distance; at least 1,500 miles
Business Class	C, D, J	2,0 x distance; at least 1,000 miles
Business Class	z	1,5 x distance; at least 750 miles
Business Class	Р	1,0 x distance; at least 500 miles
Premium Economy Class	E	1,5 x distance; at least 750 miles
Premium Economy Class	N	1,0 x distance; at least 500 miles
Economy Class	B, Y	1,5 x distance; at least 750 miles
Economy Class	H, M, U	1,0 x distance; at least 500 miles
Economy Class	Q, S, V, W	0,5 x distance; at least 250 miles
Economy Class	K, L, T	0,25 x distance; at least 250 miles

One Week And 10 Hard-earned Miles Later







35103813

Yulia Gapeenko | Dreamstime.com

f559db6386

Castro Premium v3.5.3 build 176 [Final] [Paid] [Mod] [SAP] [Latest]

Coolutils Total Doc Converter 5.1.0.4 With Crack [Latest]

WinPatrol PLUS v33.6.2015.16 Incl Keygen

K7 Total Security Antivirus 2020 Key + Crack Free Download For Windows

Resident Evil 7: Biohazard Deluxe Edition [1.03 + DLCs] RePack [Full]

Critter Kart-TiNYiSO

Great brew. No queue.

APK MANIA Full Dirt Trackin 2 v1.0.08 APK Free Download

iMyFone D-Back Crack 7.1.0.3

How Can Sober Living Be Helpful for Recovery

4/4